
posizione cognome nome CDC fascia punteggio totale Sede di Servizio
1 GURRI NATALE B003 1 45,5 ALTRA CDC
1 GERACI GIUSEPPE MANUEL B003 2 161 ASSENTE
2 PELLEGRINI LUCA B003 2 128 ASSENTE
3 PESCE CARMINE B003 2 127,5 ASSENTE
4 MARSEGLIA MASSIMO B003 2 123 ASSENTE
5 ABBONDANZA MARIA ANNA B003 2 108,5 ADSS
6 MAGNOLFI ELISABETTA B003 2 98 ALTRA CDC
7 CAPOTOSTI CRISTIANO B003 2 94,5 ASSENTE
8 CARNEVALE IVANA B003 2 86 ADSS
9 CAPECCHI EMILIANO B003 2 80 ASSENTE

10 LUCHETTI EMANUEL B003 2 73,5 A041
11 RENIERI PAOLO B003 2 73 ADSS
12 DOLCI DAVID B003 2 70 ADSS
13 SIMONELLI GIUSEPPINA B003 2 66 ALTRA CDC
14 PREITE DANIELA B003 2 60,5 ALTRA CDC
15 CECCARELLI FABIO B003 2 57 ALTRA CDC
16 ESPOSITO GIOVANNI B003 2 54 ASSENTE
17 PACINI MARCO B003 2 50,5 ASSENTE
18 BRANCOLINI SIMONE B003 2 49,5 A026
19 BICCI LORENZO B003 2 48,5 ADMM
20 MALENTACCHI JULIO B003 2 48 EINAUDI COE 14 + 4 FEDI FERMI OD
21 ALDINI ANDREA B003 2 47,5 ALTRA CDC
22 BUCCI STEFANO B003 2 46,5 ALTRA CDC
23 SORRENTINO PAOLO B003 2 46 A026
24 COTRONEO VINCENZO LEONARDOB003 2 42 ALTRA CDC
25 PREITE SANDRA B003 2 37 ALTRA CDC
26 BELTRAMI NICOLA B003 2 36 ALTRA CDC
27 DE FEO SALVATORE B003 2 35 SOSTEGNO RESIDUALE
28 IAMPIETRO MARIAROSARIA B003 2 32,5 ASSENTE
29 BERTI ALESSANDRO B003 2 32 8 ORE MARCHI + COMPL SOST RESID ADSS
30 BARONCELLI LORENZO B003 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
31 GALASSO LUSTRO B003 2 31,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
32 RAGUNI DAVID B003 2 30,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
33 NOVELLI MARTA B003 2 30,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
34 DEL GAUDIO CARMEN B003 2 30 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
35 GHISTI MATTEO B003 2 30 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
36 RICCIARELLI STEFANO B003 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
37 LEONETTI SALVATORE B003 2 28 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
38 ESPOSITO MARIA B003 2 28 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
39 MELANI GIOVANNI B003 2 27,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
40 VALITUTTO AURELIO B003 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
41 CORRIERI GIOVANNI B003 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
42 MARCIANÒ ERNESTO B003 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
43 SCARCELLA MICHELE B003 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
44 PASTORI GABRIELE B003 2 23 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
45 CIAMPOLINI ANDREA B003 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
46 RISUGLIA MARCO B003 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
47 MAGNANI CHRISTIANA MARIA MARGHERITAB003 2 21 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
48 VAGNI DANIELA B003 2 21 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
49 PANICO FELICE B003 2 20,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
50 TURCOMANNI SERGIO B003 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
51 SALAMONE ALESSANDRO B003 2 19,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
52 PICCIOLONI FRANCESCO B003 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
53 MAZZUCCO LEANDRO B003 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
54 PESCE DANIELE B003 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
55 SCHIFANO CALOGERO ANDREA B003 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
56 MARINO GIUSEPPE B003 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
57 DE PASQUALE ANNA B003 2 15,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
58 VIVOLO FRANCESCO B003 2 15,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
59 PAGLIUCA GIUSEPPE B003 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
60 CHIRICO ANNA B003 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
61 GARRIBBA SAVINO MARCO B003 2 14,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
62 NOTARARIGO GIULIA B003 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
63 BIANCO FELICETTA B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
64 VIVIANI GIANLUCA B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
65 STIAVELLI FEDERICO B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA



66 NICCOLAI MIRKO B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
67 LASTRAIOLI MATTEO B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
68 CARUSO ERNESTO B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
69 CARPENITO MATTIA B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
70 TERLINDI LUCA B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
71 VITIELLO MASSIMO B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
72 BERTI MASSIMO B003 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE B011 2 126,5 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
2 BIANCHI IVANO B011 2 116,5 A048
3 RAIMONDO ANNA MARIA B011 2 96 ADSS
4 NICASTRO MATTEO B011 2 90 ADSS
5 LAZZERINI GIULIO B011 2 87 SOST RESID 9 ORE ADSS
6 TRINCI GIACOMO B011 2 67,5 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
7 LUCCHETTI STEFANO B011 2 66 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
8 VALDISERRI ALESSIO B011 2 65 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
9 BOTTAINI GIACOMO B011 2 62 A051

10 REITANO ANTONINO IVAN B011 2 59,5 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
11 COSTA ANDREA B011 2 58,5 A015
12 CHECHE EMILIO B011 2 57 A041
13 GRILLINI CHIARA B011 2 54,5 13 ORE ANZILOTTI + COMPL SOST. RESID
14 BRUSCHI FEDERICO B011 2 52,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
15 COLZI CESARE B011 2 50,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
16 DI MATTEO ARTURO B011 2 49 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
17 LOPILATO DIEGO B011 2 48 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
18 LAZZERESCHI SARA B011 2 47 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
19 LUCINI LEONARDO B011 2 47 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
20 PINI FRANCESCO B011 2 39,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
21 LUCIBELLI ANDREA B011 2 39 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
22 CROCE ANDREA B011 2 36,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
23 PETROLITO RENE'E B011 2 34 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
24 CANIGLIA KATIUSCIA B011 2 33,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
25 DEL GAUDIO CARMEN B011 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
26 MASI HANANDA B011 2 31 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
27 GULLI FRANCESCO B011 2 31 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
28 INNOCENTI RICCARDO B011 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
29 BETTI MATTEO B011 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
30 LO PUMO FRANCESCO B011 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
31 LONGOBARDI GIORGIO B011 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
32 CINI LORENZO B011 2 28,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
33 CAPALBO GIUSEPPE B011 2 28,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
34 DI VITA LEONARDO B011 2 28 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
35 AMMENDOLA VINCENZO B011 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
36 CROSTA MARIA B011 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
37 SCIVOLI ERIKA B011 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
38 CAPITUMMINO LETIZIA B011 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
39 SILVESTRI SANDRO B011 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
40 COPPOLA MAURO B011 2 25,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
41 ARENA GINO B011 2 25,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
42 DI PIANO FRANCESCO B011 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
43 CALCAGNO MARIA LORENZA B011 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
44 BALLERI GLORIA B011 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
45 IGLIORI PIER LUCA B011 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
46 DEGL'INNOCENTI LUCA B011 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
47 CATOLA MATTEO B011 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
48 VALDISERRI TOMMASO B011 2 23 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
49 DONATO ANTONINO B011 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
50 RIZZO SIMONETTA B011 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
51 GIUNTINI JACOPO B011 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
52 LAPI NICHOLAUS B011 2 22 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
53 LANCIANO FRANCESCO B011 2 21,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
54 CACCAMO FEDERICA B011 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
55 CALABRESE IULIAN B011 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
56 PENNINO MATTEO B011 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
57 BARTOLINI MATTEO B011 2 19,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
58 LANZA ANGELO B011 2 19 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
59 DI VARA STEFANIA B011 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
60 CANTORE IVAN B011 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA



61 FRANCESCHI MARTINA B011 2 17,5 A051
62 FLORIO CARMELO B011 2 17,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
63 ABENANTE MARIASSUNTA B011 2 17 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
64 CIOLINI ALESSIO B011 2 17 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
65 NAVIRAGNI DANIELE GIOVANNI B011 2 16,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
66 BRUNO CARLOTTA B011 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
67 MUSCO FEDERICO B011 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
68 DI MAGGIO LORENZO B011 2 15,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
69 TRONCI JONATHAN B011 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
70 MAZZA CARMINE B011 2 14,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
71 MINGHI ANDREA B011 2 14 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
72 COLCA ANTONELLA B011 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
73 FREDIANI FABIO B011 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
74 INNOCENTI MARCO B011 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
75 GIUSTARINI RAMON ANTONIO B011 2 13 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
76 MENTA FABIO B011 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
77 MURATORE OMAR B011 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
78 MENTA ALESSIO B011 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
79 MAGRI MATTEO B011 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
80 DONATI FEDERICO B011 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
81 BILOTTA COSIMO MICHELE B011 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
82 CORIGLIANO SIMONE B011 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
83 GENTILI PIETRO B011 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
84 ROTONDI GABRIELE B011 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
85 CUCIUFFO ANGELO B011 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
86 LOMONACO GIANLUCA B011 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
87 RIZZO ANGELO B011 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 MAGNOLFI ELISABETTA B012 2 164 FEDI FERMI 31.8.2021
2 SIMONELLI GIUSEPPINA B012 2 105 FEDI FERMI 31.8.2021
3 LO SARDO GIUSEPPINA B012 2 97 ANZILOTTI 31.8.2021
4 PREITE DANIELA B012 2 78,5 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
5 BUCCI STEFANO B012 2 76,5 MARCHI 31.8.2021
6 TANGREDI ANNA B012 2 72,5 ALTRA CDC
7 COTRONEO VINCENZO LEONARDOB012 2 72 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
8 NESTI SARA B012 2 50 A028
9 PREITE SANDRA B012 2 43 MARCHI 17 ORE

10 STOPPELLI CATERINA B012 2 36,5 ASSENTE
11 VITERITTI MICHELINA B012 2 36 SISMONDI 11 ORE
12 VAGNI DANIELA B012 2 27 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
13 DE LA ROSA ALEJANDRA PATRICIAB012 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
14 LA GAMMA VINCENZO B012 2 25,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
15 MOLINARIO MARIALAURA B012 2 25 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
16 MASSARO EMILIO B012 2 24 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
17 SIVIERO SUSANNA B012 2 22 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
18 BERRUGI CHIARA B012 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
19 SECCIA STEFANO B012 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
20 CANDIDO IRENE B012 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
21 NESTI GIANLUCA B012 2 14,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
22 BIANCO FELICETTA B012 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
23 VITIELLO MASSIMO B012 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 MARSEGLIA MASSIMO B015 1 119,5 ASSENTE
2 GURRI NATALE B015 1 78,5 MARCHI 31.8.2021
3 LETTIERI NICOLANGELO B015 1 11 SISMONDI 31.8.2021
1 PELLEGRINI LUCA B015 2 125 A026
2 PESCE CARMINE B015 2 121,5 ASSENTE
3 CAPOTOSTI CRISTIANO B015 2 102,5 ASSENTE
4 CECCARELLI FABIO B015 2 75 SISMONDI 31.8.2021
5 BUTTERI EMANUELE B015 2 74,5 A030
6 CORIGLIANO SAMUELE B015 2 70,5 ADSS
7 DOLCI DAVID B015 2 70 ADSS
8 ALDINI ANDREA B015 2 69,5 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
9 CARDELLI MARCO B015 2 68,5 NO DISPONIBILITA' - SOST RESID

10 BRANCOLINI SIMONE B015 2 55,5 A026
11 PACINI MARCO B015 2 52,5 ASSENTE
12 PANCONI FABIO B015 2 50 A048
13 MARGELLI SIMONE B015 2 48 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
14 BELTRAMI NICOLA B015 2 48 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021



15 BALDI FABIO B015 2 46 A040
16 BRIZZI MAURIZIO LUCIANO B015 2 42 A040
17 DE FEO SALVATORE B015 2 38 SOST RESD
18 GOFFO GIACOMO B015 2 38 13 ORE FEDI FERMI + COMPL SOST?
19 PAPI ALESSIO B015 2 34,5 DE FRANCESCHI 30.6.2021
20 ANTINO GIUSEPPE B015 2 33 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
21 PISCITELLI LUIGI B015 2 32,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
22 IAMPIETRO MARIAROSARIA B015 2 32,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
23 NATALI DOMIZIO B015 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
24 NOVELLI MARTA B015 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
25 BARONCELLI LORENZO B015 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
26 RAGUNI DAVID B015 2 30,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
27 MALENTACCHI JULIO B015 2 30 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
28 RICCIARELLI STEFANO B015 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
29 DE LUCA SEBASTIANO MARCO B015 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
30 MAZZONE NICOLA B015 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
31 GORI FRANCESCO B015 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
32 CONTRI MARCO B015 2 27 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
33 BERTI ALESSANDRO B015 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
34 GALASSO LUSTRO B015 2 25,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
35 CAPPELLI ENRICO B015 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
36 CARLI GIOVANNI B015 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
37 CORRIERI GIOVANNI B015 2 22 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
38 CELLAI SIMONE B015 2 21,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
39 MADEO PASQUALE B015 2 21 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
40 VALITUTTO AURELIO B015 2 20,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
41 TURCOMANNI SERGIO B015 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
42 PANICO FELICE B015 2 19,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
43 SCARCELLA MICHELE B015 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
44 PICCIOLONI FRANCESCO B015 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
45 SCHIFANO CALOGERO ANDREA B015 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
46 NAPOLITANO LUIGI B015 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
47 ROMANO DOMENICO B015 2 17,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
48 MARINO GIUSEPPE B015 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
49 AGOSTINI FRANCESCO B015 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
50 PESCE DANIELE B015 2 15,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
51 CIERVO ROBERTO B015 2 15 5 ORE MARCHI
52 PAGLIUCA GIUSEPPE B015 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
53 MENCHI GREGORIO B015 2 14 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
54 AUDIA PIETRO PAOLO B015 2 14 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
55 DI DIO MARIO B015 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
56 LUNARDI LORENZO B015 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
57 FERRARO FABIO B015 2 13 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
58 RUSSO DANIELE B015 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
59 RUSSO STEFANO B015 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
60 MANZO GIUSEPPE B015 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
61 VIVIANI GIANLUCA B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
62 CONFORTI ROSARIO B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
63 STIAVELLI FEDERICO B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
64 PIPPI ELENA B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
65 ALLEGRETTI RICCARDO B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
66 NICCOLAI MIRKO B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
67 CARPENITO MATTIA B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
68 ALLORI GIACOMO B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
69 RICCIARDI TIBERIO B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
70 BERTI MASSIMO B015 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 GERACI GIUSEPPE MANUEL B016 2 154,5 ASSENTE
2 RUSSO ROSA B016 2 143 SOST RESD
3 MARTINO CINNERA LORENZO B016 2 98,5 ASSENTE
4 RUSSO EMANUELA B016 2 91,5 A045
5 LIVOTI ROSITA B016 2 90,5 SOST RESD
6 MASSARO LUCIA B016 2 90 ADSS
7 CARNEVALE IVANA B016 2 86 ADSS
8 DONVITO VALENTINA B016 2 78 ADSS
9 LUCHETTI EMANUEL B016 2 73,5 A041

10 BONASSISA GIOVANNI B016 2 72,5 ASSENTE
11 COSCIA ENRICO B016 2 67 ASSENTE



12 CARAMELLI GUIDOBARTOLOMEO B016 2 62 ASSENTE
13 BALDINI FRANCESCO B016 2 62 A041
14 PUCCI GUIDO B016 2 59,5 A045
15 VANELLA GASPARE ANTONIO B016 2 49 FEDI FERMI 31.8.2021
16 BICCI LORENZO B016 2 48,5 ADMM
17 SORRENTINO PAOLO B016 2 46 A026
18 ORSINO MARCO B016 2 45 MARTINI 31.8.2021
19 RINALDI ANDREA B016 2 43,5 MARTINI 31.8.2021
20 AGHAKHAN GAIGAN ALBERTO B016 2 41,5 FEDI FERMI 31.8.2021
21 PERRUOLO MIRKO B016 2 40,5 CAPITINI COE 15 + 4 EINAUDI
22 MAZZEI GIUSEPPE B016 2 39,5 MARTINI 31.8.2021
23 CECCHI SILVIA B016 2 38 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
24 REITANO ANTONINO IVAN B016 2 36 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
25 URSOMANDO FEDERICA B016 2 31,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
26 MAZZEO ALESSANDRO B016 2 31,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
27 STIAVELLI VALENTINA B016 2 31 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
28 IANNOTTA PASQUALINA B016 2 30,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
29 ARRIGONI GIADA B016 2 30 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
30 DEL GAUDIO CARMEN B016 2 30 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
31 FIORELLO RAMONA B016 2 30 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
32 PASSINI ANDREA B016 2 28,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
33 DI GIACOMO ANDREA B016 2 27,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
34 SIRECI ANGELO B016 2 27 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
35 BASSINI FRANCESCO B016 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
36 COTRONEO SANTO B016 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
37 SIMONI ALESSIA B016 2 25 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
38 AGOSTINIANI SARA B016 2 25 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
39 PIEMONTESE MARIELLA B016 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
40 BARGIACCHI LUCA B016 2 24 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
41 NAVIRAGNI EMANUELE B016 2 24 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
42 DE LUCA NUNZIO B016 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
43 CELLAI SIMONE B016 2 21,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
44 MAGNANI CHRISTIANA MARIA MARGHERITAB016 2 21 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
45 GULLUSCIO ROSA B016 2 20,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
46 POPA FLORYNA MADALINA B016 2 20,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
47 ARMENANTE ANNALISA B016 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
48 MENCHETTI EMILIANO B016 2 19 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
49 MAZZUCCO LEANDRO B016 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
50 LETIZIA IOLANDA B016 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
51 MORMILE BIAGIO B016 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
52 BOTTONE DANIELE B016 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
53 FRIZZI SIEGFRIED B016 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
54 VANELLA GIACOMO B016 2 17 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
55 BARBARO MICHELE B016 2 16,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
56 GIANCHINO SABRINA B016 2 16,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
57 RAMAZANI DARIO B016 2 16,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
58 DE PASQUALE ANNA B016 2 15,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
59 VIVOLO FRANCESCO B016 2 15,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
60 MICHELI IACOPO B016 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
61 CHIRICO ANNA B016 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
62 MENICHETTI DEBORA B016 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
63 PANDOLFO MICHELE B016 2 14,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
64 CAPALDO GIULIA B016 2 13,5 10 ORE EINAUDI
65 NESTI LEANO B016 2 13 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
66 IANNOTTA GUIDO B016 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
67 GHIDARA GIADA B016 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
68 BIANUCCI ALESSIO B016 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
69 FRONGILLO ANGELA B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
70 TADDEI ALBERTO B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
71 NOTARARIGO GIULIA B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
72 FRONGILLO ANDREA CELESTE B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
73 CARUSO ERNESTO B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
74 PETRILLO GIADA B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
75 CRISTIANO RAFFAELE B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
76 AVANZATO DAJANA ELISA B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
77 LOPERGOLO ANNA AURORA B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
78 STANCO GIUSEPPE B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA



79 CORRAO ISABELLA B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
80 COLOMBO MAURIZIO B016 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 GERACI GIUSEPPE MANUEL B017 2 161 ASSENTE
2 IADAROLA FRANCESCO B017 2 135,5 ASSENTE
3 CAPECCHI ALESSANDRO B017 2 106 FEDI FERMI 31.8.2021
4 ESPOSITO GIOVANNI B017 2 96 ASSENTE
5 NICASTRO MATTEO B017 2 90 ADSS
6 NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE B017 2 89 B011
7 RAIMONDO ANNA MARIA B017 2 87 ADSS
8 RENIERI PAOLO B017 2 80 ADSS
9 TRINCI GIACOMO B017 2 67,5 B011

10 SKENDERAJ TAULANT B017 2 66,5 FEDI FERMI 31.8.2021
11 DAMIANI GIACOMO B017 2 65 SISMONDI 31.8.2021
12 LUCINI LEONARDO B017 2 65 FEDI FERMI 31.8.2021
13 BOTTAINI GIACOMO B017 2 62 A051
14 COSTA ANDREA B017 2 58,5 A015
15 CHECHE EMILIO B017 2 57 A041
16 GRILLINI CHIARA B017 2 54,5 B015
17 BRUSCHI FEDERICO B017 2 52,5 DE FRANCESCHI PACINOTTI 31.8.2021
18 MAZZEO GABRIELE B017 2 51 FEDI FERMI 30.6.2021
19 DI MATTEO ARTURO B017 2 49 DE FRANCESCHI 31.8.2021
20 LUCCHETTI STEFANO B017 2 48 B011
21 REITANO ANTONINO IVAN B017 2 47,5 B011
22 VALDISERRI ALESSIO B017 2 47 B011
23 LAZZERESCHI SARA B017 2 47 A031
24 VIOLA PASQUALE B017 2 43 ASSENTE
25 PETROLITO RENE'E B017 2 40 A021
26 PINI FRANCESCO B017 2 39,5 SISMONDI 31.8.2021
27 MELANI GIOVANNI B017 2 39,5 FEDI FERMI 13 ORE SERALE + 7 MATTINA
28 LUCIBELLI ANDREA B017 2 39 SISMONDI 31.8.2021
29 IAMPIETRO MARIAROSARIA B017 2 38,5 ASSENTE
30 MASI HANANDA B017 2 37 17 ORE SAN MARCELLO
31 CROCE ANDREA B017 2 36,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
32 CANIGLIA KATIUSCIA B017 2 33,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
33 CROSTA MARIA B017 2 32,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
34 CINI LORENZO B017 2 32,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
35 DEL GAUDIO CARMEN B017 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
36 BETTI MATTEO B017 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
37 SILVESTRI SANDRO B017 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
38 GULLI FRANCESCO B017 2 31,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
39 GHISTI MATTEO B017 2 30 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
40 PASTORI GABRIELE B017 2 29 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
41 ARENA GINO B017 2 28,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
42 CAPALBO GIUSEPPE B017 2 28,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
43 LEONETTI SALVATORE B017 2 28 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
44 LAPI NICHOLAUS B017 2 28 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
45 AMMENDOLA VINCENZO B017 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
46 SCIVOLI ERIKA B017 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
47 CAPITUMMINO LETIZIA B017 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
48 MARCIANÒ ERNESTO B017 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
49 COPPOLA MAURO B017 2 25,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
50 DI PIANO FRANCESCO B017 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
51 CALCAGNO MARIA LORENZA B017 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
52 BALLERI GLORIA B017 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
53 CIPRIANI SIMONE B017 2 24,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
54 IGLIORI PIER LUCA B017 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
55 DEGL'INNOCENTI LUCA B017 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
56 CATOLA MATTEO B017 2 23,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
57 VALDISERRI TOMMASO B017 2 23 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
58 CIAMPOLINI ANDREA B017 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
59 RIZZO SIMONETTA B017 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
60 GIUNTINI JACOPO B017 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
61 LANCIANO FRANCESCO B017 2 21,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
62 VAGNI DANIELA B017 2 21 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
63 BIANCO MARIO B017 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
64 CACCAMO FEDERICA B017 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
65 CALABRESE IULIAN B017 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA



66 PENNINO MATTEO B017 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
67 CELLI ALBERTO B017 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
68 DONATO ANTONINO B017 2 19,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
69 BARTOLINI MATTEO B017 2 19,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
70 LANZA ANGELO B017 2 19 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
71 DE FELICE RAFFAELE B017 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
72 DI VARA STEFANIA B017 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
73 FLORIO CARMELO B017 2 17,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
74 ABENANTE MARIASSUNTA B017 2 17 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
75 NAVIRAGNI DANIELE GIOVANNI B017 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
76 MUSCO FEDERICO B017 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
77 LAZZERINI STEFANO B017 2 16 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
78 DI MAGGIO LORENZO B017 2 15,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
79 TRONCI JONATHAN B017 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
80 BURDI CRISTIANO B017 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
81 MAZZA CARMINE B017 2 14,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
82 MINGHI ANDREA B017 2 14 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
83 GARGANO GERARDO B017 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
84 FREDIANI FABIO B017 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
85 INNOCENTI MARCO B017 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
86 GIUSTARINI RAMON ANTONIO B017 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
87 LOSCALZO YURI B017 2 13 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
88 MENTA FABIO B017 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
89 MURATORE OMAR B017 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
90 MENTA ALESSIO B017 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
91 MAGRI MATTEO B017 2 12,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
92 BILOTTA COSIMO MICHELE B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
93 MAGRINI FABIO B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
94 SASSO DANIELE B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
95 ALACQUA STEFANO B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
96 BENGALA SEBASTIANO MICHELEB017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
97 CORIGLIANO SIMONE B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
98 TERLINDI LUCA B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
99 GENTILI PIETRO B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA

100 ROTONDI GABRIELE B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
101 CERRI FRANCESCO B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
102 CUCIUFFO ANGELO B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
103 CILIBERTO SERAFINO B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
104 LOMONACO GIANLUCA B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
105 RIZZO ANGELO B017 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA

1 PALERMO PAOLO B022 2 103,5 SISMONDI 31.8.2021
2 TANGREDI ANNA B022 2 71 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
3 MOLLICA FRANCESCA B022 2 43 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
4 SARICA ANTONIA VALENTINA B022 2 42 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
5 CECCHI CLAUDIA B022 2 40 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
6 GERMINARA VIRGINIA B022 2 34 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
7 GLODEK ANETA B022 2 25 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
8 DRAGONETTI ELENA B022 2 14,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
9 GARRIBBA FRANCESCA ROMANA B022 2 14 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA

10 DEMONTIS ANTONELLO B022 2 13 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
11 FERRALI LORENZO B022 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 SCORRANO FIORELLA ANTONELLAB023 1 219 EINAUDI COE 16+2 SERALE
2 DA GRAGNANO DANIELA B023 1 195 ADSS
3 LO SCHIAVO ASSUNTA B023 1 31,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 LADU FRANCESCO B023 2 108,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
2 NOCI FEDERICO B023 2 103,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
3 MAGRINI ADRIA B023 2 99 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
4 COLOMBO FRANCESCA B023 2 51 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
5 MEI ROBERTA B023 2 50 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
6 PAZZAGLIA STEFANIA B023 2 45 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
7 GIACOMELLI FRANCESCA B023 2 43,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
8 YUKHYMENKO ALINA B023 2 41 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
9 CAPO VERONICA B023 2 38,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA

10 RECCE ELISA B023 2 36 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
11 CATANIA PROSPERINA B023 2 35 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
12 TOBALDO DORIANA B023 2 33 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
13 CECCHI BARBARA B023 2 32 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA



14 ROMANO VALENTINA B023 2 29,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
15 DROVANDI FEDERICA B023 2 27 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
16 TELESE CLARISSA B023 2 26,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
17 DE SOLDA ALESSANDRA B023 2 26 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
18 MADONIA MIKE B023 2 24 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
19 BRIAMONTE MARIA GIOVANNA B023 2 23 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
20 MARCONI ROBERTA B023 2 23 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
21 CANZONIERI MARIA B023 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
22 PETROCCHI SARA B023 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
23 FEI AZZURRA B023 2 22,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
24 LANDI MATTEO B023 2 22 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
25 CAPUTO ANTONIO B023 2 21,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
26 RIFINO NICOLETTA B023 2 20 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
27 GURRI' MARIA CARMEN B023 2 19 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
28 VANNACCI ANNA B023 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
29 DAMIANI MARTINA B023 2 18,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
30 ARMENI ARIANNA B023 2 18 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
31 MADEO SABINA B023 2 15 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
32 GRASSI FRANCESCA B023 2 14,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
33 MONCINI EMANUELA B023 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
34 RICCI IURI B023 2 13,5 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
35 DASCO ERIKA B023 2 13 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
36 MEOLA VALENTINA B023 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
37 SIMONINI GIACOMO B023 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
38 CHIRICO MARIACHIARA B023 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
39 BONINI FRANCESCA B023 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
40 FERRARESI MARIKA B023 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
41 BONINI GIULIA B023 2 12 DISPONIBILITà MATERIA ESAURITA
1 D'AGOSTINO MARIA ROSARIA B029 2 119 ADSS
2 PAPINI MARINA B029 2 111 SISMONDI 31.8.2021
3 MEI ROBERTA B029 2 90,5 SOSTEGNO RESID


